L2300046/877

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600416676476

10/09/23--01002--008 **250.00



CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world



ACCESS,	
TRIC	

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	K UP: MISTY 10/09	
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY		
	CUS		
XX	FILING	LLC	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	W OF ANTELOPE VALLEY HOLDINGS LI UMENT #)	J.C
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)	_
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	UMENT #)	
10	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)	
ECIAL STRUCT	TIONS:		

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Se Division of Co				
SURIFC	Landwood	l Escrow of Antelop	valley Holdin	ngs LLC	
SUBJEC	··	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and fo	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please retu	arn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to tl	ne following:	
	Kenneth Ni	ckel			
			Name	of Person	
	Compliance	Freedom Network			
		·	Firm	Company	
	P.O. Box 70)9			
			A	Idress	
	Saint Croix	Falls, WI 54024			
	(a) Quamplic	incefreedom.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
			e used for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter.	please call:		
	Kenneth Nic		888 _at (697-1777	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Codo		
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount	:		
		_	Fee & □\$ aus Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address Ciling Section on of Corporations dox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Landwood Escrow of Antelope Valley Holdings LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Contains the Words "Limited Liability Contains the Words")	· ———
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the	e Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7901 4th St N	7901 4th St N
STE 16728 St. Petersburg, FL 33702	STE 16728 St. Petersburg, FL 33702
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registere another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are	n
Registered Agents Inc	
Name	Ċ
7901 4th St N, STE 300	NOT according
Florida street address (P.O. Ro	v NOT accontable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

State

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	The Vanessa Rosenblum-Inglese Revocable Trust 7901 4th St N STE 16728
	St. Petersburg, FL 33702
MGR	Ryan McCarty 7901 4th St N STE 16728 St. Petersburg, FL 33702
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	06
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Vainessa Rosei	rblum-Inglese
Signature of a me This document is execu I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member, ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Vanessa Rosenbl	tum-Inglese
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)